
Dato Bilag Beskrivelse Indtægt Udgift Beholdning
1.1 Overført fra 2020 3.000,00     

30.1 Privat salg 100,00        3.100,00             

2.2 Privat salg 100,00        3.200,00             

6.2 Privat salg 100,00        3.300,00             

6.2 Privat salg 170,00        3.470,00             

6.2 Pejsemødet 560,00        4.030,00             

6.2 Pejsemødet 1.085,00     5.115,00             

6.2 Frihedsgruppen 960,00        6.075,00             

6.2 Greve 660,00        6.735,00             

8.2 Privat salg 200,00        6.935,00             

8.2 Privat salg 35,00           6.970,00             

28.2 Privat salg 100,00        7.070,00             

3.3 WSO 220,02 6.849,98             

8.3 Privat salg 100,00        6.949,98             

8.3 Privat salg 200,00        7.149,98             

15.3 Livet som clean/LSC 600 6.549,98             

26.3 Privat salg 35,00           6.584,98             

26.3 Privat salg 35,00           6.619,98             

4.3 Privat salg 160,00        6.779,98             

3.5 WSO 3666,3 3.113,68             

5.3 Næver Alone 1.140,00     4.253,68             

21.5 Privat salg 328,00        4.581,68             

23.5 Frihedsgruppen 550,00        5.131,68             

5.6 Privat salg 100,00        5.231,68             

5.6 Frihedsgruppen 100,00        5.331,68             

5.6 Sydhavsøerne 500,00        5.831,68             

11.6 LSC 600 5.231,68             

19.6 Privat salg 210,00        5.441,68             

28.6 Næver Alone 196,00        5.637,68             

1.7 Pejsemødet 765,00        6.402,68             

13.7 WSO 220,08 6.182,60             

1.8 Sindsro 60,00           6.242,60             

1.9 Privat salg 765,00        7.007,60             

1.9 De frie fugle 1.120,00     8.127,60             

4.9 Vita nova 2.070,00     10.197,60           

4.9 Tirsdagsfællesskabet 165,00        10.362,60           

4.9 Pejsemødet 660,00        11.022,60           

5.9 Privat salg 200,00        11.222,60           

13.9 WSO 2398,34 8.824,26             

22.9 Frihedens forum 640,00        9.464,26             

22.9 De frie fugle 725,00        10.189,26           

29.9 Næver Alone 50,00           10.239,26           

29.9 LSC 600 9.639,26             

10.10 Tirsdagsfællesskabet 160,00        9.799,26             
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10.10 Frihedsgruppen 75,00           9.874,26             

10.10 Sydhavsøerne 735,00        10.609,26           

12.10 Næver Alone 80,00           10.689,26           

12.10 En ny start 1.071,00     11.760,26           

7.11 Frihedsgruppen 360,00        12.120,26           

7.11 Pejsemødet 310,00        12.430,00           

17.11 Privat salg 60,00           12.490,26           

29.11 WSO 1655,89 10.834,37           

29.11 WSO 3576,2 7.258,17             

30.11 Sydhavsøerne 140,00        7.398,17             

4.12 Sindsro 1.105,00     8.503,17             

4.12 Pejsemødet 145,00        8.648,17             

4.12 Frihedsgruppen 640,00        9.288,17             

25.12 De frie fugle 700,00        9.988,17             

30.12 Overskud overført til OSK 6.988,17    3.000,00             

I alt 23.525,00   20.525,00  3.000,00             


